
SEIT500

Space Requirements

1650mm1300mm

950mm
1250mm

300mm

300mm
500mm

500mm

1550mm1950mm

300mm

500mm 500mm 500mm

3400mm

1200mm

500mm

300mm

2800mm300mm

300mm

500mm 500mm

1550mm

2400mm

2700mm

3820mm

Minimal aisle width for 
two robots traffic

Minimal aisle width for 
driving in parallel

The required distance 
between 2 charging 


stations

Minimal passage width

Minimal aisle width for 
one robot 

Standard aisle width for 
one robot 

Standard aisle width for 
two robots traffic
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